
P2
P3
P4
P5

$80.75

$68.50

$57.00

$43.25

Reg. $84.75

Reg. $70.50

Reg. $50.00

Reg. $100.50

SAVE 
$19.75

SAVE 
$16.25
SAVE 
$13.50
SAVE 
$6.75

$83.25

$71.00

$59.50

NOT AVAILABLE
ONLINE

Reg. $91.25

Reg. $77.00

Reg. $113.75

SAVE 
$30.50

SAVE 
$20.25
SAVE 
$17.50

GROUPS 12+ CONTACT KIM ELLIS - MARKETING & GROUP SALES COORDINATOR
905-448-1568 OR EMAIL: KIMBERLY_ELLIS@COMCASTSPECTACOR.COM

MARCH 5 & 6 - 8:00PM
TRIBUTE COMMUNITES CENTRE, OSHAWA

IN PERSON                                          PHONE/ONLINE

*$8 order charge will apply when ordering tickets though the Group Sales Department
**Offer valid until 6pm the day before each show or while supplies last.

TURN YOUR 
NIGHT 
INTO AN 

EXPERIENCE WITH 
OUR DINNER 
UPGRADE

50per person
$

CUPE MEMBERS, FAMILY & FRIENDS SAVE!

IN PERSON: 99 ATHOL ST. E
BY PHONE: 1-877-436-8811
INTERNET: WWW.TRIBUTECOMMUNITIESCENTRE.COM/PASSWORD

USE CODE GSCUPE TO ORDER



GROUPS OF 12+ SAVE ON SELECT EVENT SEATING
MARCH 5 & 6 AT TRIBUTE COMMUNITIES CENTRE

D
IN
N
ER
 A
D
D
O
N

/DINNER PER PERSON
GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED. IF PURCHASING ONLINE, SERVICE CHARGES WILL APPLY.

$50.00

DINNER INCLUDES COMPLIMENTARY TEA OR COFFEE 

AVAILABLE FOR WED. MAR. 6 PERFORMANCE
SHOW 8PM

RESERVATIONS START AT 6:00PM

RESERVE YOUR DINNER ADDON NOW ONLINE OR CONTACT KIM AT 
KIMBERLY_ELLISCOMCASTSPECTACOR.COM OR 9054481568


